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    1 / ANSARI RUKSAR KHATOON MD NESAR

NUSRAT KHATOON

28 35 16 36 16 13 25 28 16 17 16 12 13 19 14 14 22.0 B+134   6.09 24052 BA24052 318

    2 / SABALE KAJAL KAMALAKAR

LAXMIBAI

16 40 18 36 08 16 28 25 08 16 18 12 14 19 13 22 22.0 B122   5.55 24070 BA24070 309

    3 / AHIRE PRIYA DILIP VANDANA 16 26 22 39 08 12 25 30 10 12 16 14 13 24 14 20 22.0 B122   5.55 24161 BA24161 301

    4   KARANDE SUNNY ANIL KOLET 22 34 26 41 16 14 24 40 16 18 15 16 13 23 11 21 22.0 B+152   6.91 24182 BA24182 350
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    5 / RAM PRIYANKA SURENDRAPRASAD

VIDYA

16 24 16 29 13 21 29 24 12 12 08 16 15 19 16 12 22.0 C114   5.18 21134 BA21134 282

    6   DHIWAR SHUBHAM BABASAHEB

MANISHA

18 09 16 AB 08 13 24 28 08 14 08 12 12 22 12 12 16.0 F74 22194 BA22194 216

    7   DONGRE SUJAL SURESH VAISHALI 27 26 16 24 13 12 28 24 13 12 10 18 13 24 13 16 22.0 C118   5.36 23009 BA23009 289

    8   MUNESHWAR PRANALI BHIMRAO

LATA

23 25 16 28 16 12 29 33 16 14 09 15 14 21 12 14 22.0 B124   5.64 23010 BA23010 297

    9   AHIRE KAVERI SUNIT MAINA 33 32 16 29 08 12 27 24 08 16 08 16 15 20 15 20 22.0 C120   5.45 23021 BA23021 299

   10   TATE SURAJ SANJAY JAYSHREE 27 25 16 29 16 12 27 26 16 14 17 15 15 22 14 12 22.0 B126   5.73 24023 BA24023 303

   11 / BHAVSAR KAVERI VINOD SUSHMA 28 33 16 29 14 13 30 32 14 12 14 19 16 24 12 13 22.0 B+136   6.18 24025 BA24025 319

   12   GAIKWAD ROHIT GORAKH CHHAYA 26 32 16 25 08 12 28 28 08 16 17 15 15 21 12 13 22.0 C120   5.45 24027 BA24027 292

   13   KUMBHAR ANIKET RAJESH DEEPALI 27 30 20 34 16 12 29 24 16 12 16 13 13 19 11 12 22.0 B124   5.64 24028 BA24028 304

   14   GAIKWAD KUNAL VIJAY VANDANA 29 28 20 34 15 18 27 24 15 14 16 14 16 18 14 16 22.0 B+136   6.18 24033 BA24033 318

   15 / SHAIKH NAINA MALLIKA 31 35 19 32 08 17 30 30 08 20 16 17 16 23 14 13 22.0 B+138   6.27 24040 BA24040 329

   16 / BENADE VANITA DILIP KAVITA 28 27 16 24 10 13 25 41 11 18 17 17 16 22 14 17 22.0 B+132   6.00 24054 BA24054 316

   17   KSHIRSAGAR ADITYA PARESH ASMITA 25 25 16 43 15 12 29 25 16 12 17 15 16 22 14 12 22.0 B124   5.64 24055 BA24055 314

   18 / KADAM VIDYA ANIL KASUBAI 28 35 16 24 15 23 29 33 16 22 16 18 16 24 13 18 22.0 A158   7.18 24063 BA24063 346

   19 / PATANKAR SAMRUDDHI UTTAM

UJJWALA

22 31 16 24 13 20 26 28 15 14 18 17 15 25 14 12 22.0 B+132   6.00 24064 BA24064 310

   20   MANE AYUSH ANAND MADHURI 25 30 16 14 12 13 27 24 13 12 16 17 16 25 16 12 20.0 F118 24065 BA24065 288

   21   SAKPAL VAIBHAV RAJENDRA BAYABAI 21 29 16 14 08 12 26 26 08 20 17 13 14 24 15 13 20.0 F110 24066 BA24066 276

   22   LENDE PRAVIN MARUTI MEENA 15

@1

38 28 46 08 15 24 26 08 16 17 12 13 25 15 14 22.0 C120   5.45 24067 BA24067 321
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   23 / NAWALE RASIKA KALU SUNDRABAI 29 45 16 46 14 20 25 38 14 26 18 12 13 22 16 18 22.0 A164   7.45 24068 BA24068 372

   24   BANDE SAMADHAN BUDHA HAUSABAI 31 34 16 50 12 21 24 35 13 19 19 19 15 AB 15 26 20.0 F142 24077 BA24077 349

   25 / SAKPAL VRUSHALI RAMESH LALITA 22 36 17 24 15 12 29 28 15 14 16 17 13 24 11 18 22.0 B130   5.91 24080 BA24080 311

   26 / NAIK SAKSHI ANIL SONAL 21 33 16 24 16 18 29 30 16 20 17 19 14 24 12 14 22.0 B+138   6.27 24084 BA24084 323

   27 / DEVKULE NISHA CHANDRAKANT

REKHA

34 51 16 42 16 28 26 35 16 26 17 21 16 23 12 26 22.0 A+184   8.36 24087 BA24087 409

   28   MOHITE YASH VINESH ANAMIKA 23 30 16 24 15 13 25 24 15 16 18 13 15 24 14 15 22.0 B124   5.64 24093 BA24093 300

   29 / DIVATE SANJANA SANTOSH SADHANA 16 AB AB AB 08 AB 27 AB 08 AB 14 AB 14 AB 14 AB F0 24097 BA24097 101

   30   JAISWAL AMIT SADANAND

SHASHIKALA

26 26 16 33 14 16 27 25 14 14 18 16 13 18 13 15 22.0 B128   5.82 24098 BA24098 304

   31 / SALVE DARSHANA VIJAY YOGITA 32 41 16 38 08 17 28 33 12 18 18 12 16 22 13 15 22.0 B+146   6.64 24103 BA24103 339

   32 / KAMBLE KIRTI KRISHNA KAUSHALYA 29 38 16 36 16 17 28 32 14 16 20 17 14 23 13 12 22.0 B+150   6.82 24111 BA24111 341

   33 / RATHOD PALLAVI VITTHAL REKHA 30 35 16 38 16 16 24 42 17 19 17 13 12 24 14 21 22.0 A156   7.09 24120 BA24120 354

   34 / SALVI YOGITA SANTOSH SHUBHANGI 26 38 16 24 16 12 24 29 15 16 17 14 14 24 16 15 22.0 B+138   6.27 24128 BA24128 316

   35 / GAIKWAD NITA KESHAV SHILPA 24 38 21 35 09 12 27 26 10 13 16 13 14 23 18 15 22.0 B126   5.73 24129 BA24129 314

   36   BHANGARE VISHAL BHAURAV KUSUM 23 40 25 43 16 22 26 36 14 27 17 12 16 24 13 13 22.0 A160   7.27 24133 BA24133 367

   37 / PAGARE POOJA RAJENDRA ANITA 22 38 26 47 08 16 25 34 08 20 18 17 13 22 14 24 22.0 B+144   6.55 24134 BA24134 352

   38   PAWAR DEV VINOD SAVITA 16 25 26 13 14 13 25 24 08 12 18 14 14 24 12 13 20.0 F100 24136 BA24136 271

   39   PATOLE PAWAN YADAV SUSHILA 24 31 21 35 14 16 24 32 11 17 11 16 16 25 15 21 22.0 B+144   6.55 24137 BA24137 329

   40 / TAYADE ANUSHKA PRABHAKAR

SAPANA

24 34 16 26 14 19 25 24 14 17 16 17 17 23 15 16 22.0 B+136   6.18 24144 BA24144 317

   41 / PATOLE SWATI YADAV SUSHILA 22 32 16 47 11 15 25 40 12 20 15 12 16 22 14 25 22.0 B+138   6.27 24154 BA24154 344
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   42 / GAYKAR SANJANA SUBHASH JAYSHRI 25 28 19 26 14 20 24 26 14 16 17 15 15 23 11 14 22.0 B130   5.91 24156 BA24156 307

   43   DINDORDE RAHUL ASHOK VAISHALI AB AB AB AB 13 26 24 AB 16 AB 17 AB AB AB 12 AB  4.0 F32 24172 BA24172 108

   44 / HATKAR BHUMIKA SURESH JAYVANTA 34 44 18 45 15 26 25 44 15 22 17 19 14 24 15 28 22.0 A+178   8.09 24177 BA24177 407

   45 / MUNDHE VAISHALI ROHIDAS SONABAI 30 37 18 31 15 19 27 14 14 17 18 12 15 18 15 27 18.0 F124 24197 BA24197 327
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   46   SALVE RUSHIL RANJEET BALIKA 17 28 19 04 17 19 27 24 12 14 10 17 14 22 12 12 18.0 F104 23018 BA23018 268

   47   NIKHATE SACHIN MAHAVRAO

SANGITA

17 28 16 24 AB AB 28 24 11 13 09 19 AB AB AB 00 14.0 F64 23097 BA23097 189

   48   BHOER VINAYAK KIRAN SUSHAMA AB AB AB AB 08 07 30 25 08 12 08 16 AB AB 11 12 10.0 F48 23189 BA23189 137

   49   MAHAJAN NEHESH SHANTARAM

ANITA

16 37 28 29 18 26 29 32 18 25 18 18 15 21 15 20 22.0 A170   7.73 24003 BA24003 368

   50   SATPUTE CHETAN CHARANDAS

JIJABAI

16 24 25 30 14 12 25 24 14 12 19 04 16 22 13 12 20.0 F104 24006 BA24006 282

   51 / SHELKE MOHINI KASHINATH RANI 16 24 29 29 16 15 29 24 15 16 16 13 17 23 15 14 22.0 B+136   6.18 24006 MCM24006 311

   52   CHAUDHARI MAYUR VISHWAS KUNDA 16 10 26 29 14 15 25 24 13 12 16 18 16 20 12 17 20.0 F116 24007 BA24007 283

   53 / KHAMITKAR SNEHAL VINAYAK SEETA 16 25 26 30 17 13 30 28 17 17 19 19 15 23 12 14 22.0 B+140   6.36 24012 BA24012 321

   54 / GAIKWAD DURGA ARUN KOMAL 17 25 26 30 16 12 26 29 14 16 18 16 16 21 14 12 22.0 B+134   6.09 24012 MCM24012 308

   55 / KHANDARE POOJA RAMRAO CHHAYA 16 24 29 47 17 17 28 35 18 19 16 19 16 24 14 23 22.0 A162   7.36 24013 BA24013 362

   56 / SALVI SNEHA NANDKUMAR RUPALI 16 26 29 40 18 20 28 26 18 17 17 17 15 21 13 18 22.0 B+148   6.73 24014 BA24014 339

   57   AMTE HARSHAL BHAURAO SUSHMA 17 46 32 42 18 24 29 42 19 24 16 19 16 21 17 28 22.0 A+190   8.64 24016 BA24016 415

   58 / MAHIRE BHUMIKA RAMESH JAYA 15

@1

43 30 30 15 21 29 30 13 22 17 19 16 23 14 23 22.0 A160   7.27 24019 BA24019 361

   59 / AVHAD VANSHIKA VINOD MANISHA 16 24 32 25 16 21 30 37 17 17 17 19 15 22 15 20 22.0 A154   7.00 24020 BA24020 343

   60   DHADE VISHNU ANKUSH SHANTI 16 42 32 25 15 18 29 35 15 17 09 19 16 21 13 23 22.0 B+150   6.82 24021 BA24021 345

   61 / JAGTAP GAURI JITENDRA DEEPA 16 33 34 43 18 20 29 34 19 23 18 19 17 24 15 18 22.0 A168   7.64 24024 BA24024 383

   62 / BIRAMANE AACHAL DNYANESHWAR

PUSHPA

18 34 22 24 14 12 27 25 15 14 16 17 15 22 14 17 22.0 B122   5.55 24036 BA24036 306

   63 / DANDEKAR MRUNALI ADESH

AKSHATA

16 24 23 38 14 16 28 27 17 15 18 19 16 23 14 15 22.0 B+146   6.64 24037 BA24037 323
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   64 / GAIKWAD KOMAL MADHAV SAVITA 17 25 28 42 18 22 28 31 18 25 16 21 15 22 12 24 22.0 A168   7.64 24038 BA24038 366

   65 / PUJARI TANVI PRAVEEN SNEHA 16 44 29 30 18 23 27 30 18 14 17 16 16 20 13 13 22.0 B+152   6.91 24041 BA24041 344

   66 / KASHID PRATIKSHA DADASO

ANURADHA

16 26 26 42 18 16 29 35 19 20 17 19 15 22 12 27 22.0 A156   7.09 24042 BA24042 359

   67 / ALHAT NAMRATA AMOL SUPRIYA 16 38 31 37 19 21 28 32 19 23 17 18 16 22 11 26 22.0 A170   7.73 24043 BA24043 377

   68 / SALUNKE AKSHADA VIKAS PRAGATI 16 25 27 36 17 18 28 38 18 15 17 12 13 25 14 16 22.0 B+152   6.91 24046 BA24046 335

   69   JAGTAP VIVEK SURESH ANITA 18 25 16 24 11 17 25 26 09 13 16 12 AB AB 14 12 20.0 F98 24059 BA24059 238

   70 / DAHALE SUSHMA RAMU SANGEETA 16 38 28 34 18 26 26 28 17 27 16 17 17 20 12 20 22.0 A162   7.36 24073 BA24073 362

   71   KADAM PARTH JAGDISH KALPANA 26 40 28 38 15 16 25 28 15 16 17 14 14 21 15 14 22.0 B+146   6.64 24121 BA24121 342

   72 / JADHAV PALAK NAGNATH SARITA 22 33 28 29 16 18 26 28 16 20 17 17 16 22 15 19 22.0 B+144   6.55 24142 BA24142 342

   73   SHINDE KAUSTUBH UTTAM VIJAYA AB AB 17 32 AB AB 27 AB AB AB 14 AB AB AB 12 AB  4.0 F16 24157 BA24157 102

   74 / MOHITE DIKSHITA CHANDRAKANT

SONALI

16 27 25 33 18 17 27 31 16 23 16 19 15 22 16 21 22.0 B+152   6.91 24166 BA24166 342

   75 / KAMBLE RIYA BHAGWAN RANI 17 28 25 38 18 13 24 30 18 21 19 21 14 20 13 25 22.0 B+148   6.73 24167 BA24167 344

   76 / MAHAJAN KALYANI GAJANAN

SUREKHA

16 38 28 35 15 16 27 35 15 21 19 AB 16 22 14 17 20.0 F140 24179 BA24179 334

   77 / PAWAR NAYANA KISAN HAUSABAI 16 31 30 42 16 14 24 26 17 18 16 19 15 21 14 20 22.0 B+150   6.82 24180 BA24180 339

   78 / WADEKAR POOJA TUKARAM MEENA 17 35 27 30 14 AB 27 34 14 13 18 16 16 22 13 15 18.0 F114 24181 BA24181 311

   79 / CHIKANKAR DARSHANA BHAGWAN

JIJABAI

AB AB 17 AB AB AB 24 AB AB AB 16 AB 14 21 13 AB  2.0 F16 24187 BA24187 105

   80 / SALVE BHAGYASHRI RAJENDRA KIRAN 18 29 23 32 15 13 28 28 15 14 17 14 16 21 13 24 22.0 B+138   6.27 24191 BA24191 320

   81 / NUPE RENUKA RAM SUSHILA 16 26 26 24 16 13 28 25 15 15 15 18 15 22 13 17 22.0 B130   5.91 24195 BA24195 304

   82 / TAMBUSKAR SHARDA PRAVIN

LATABAI

17 24 29 32 17 17 25 30 18 14 17 20 16 23 12 17 22.0 B+146   6.64 24196 BA24196 328
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   83 / GUPTA SEEMA RAJESH URMILA 28 46 24 47 16 24 27 26 16 21 16 19 17 20 13 25 22.0 A168   7.64 24002 BA24002 385

   84 / YADAV SEBIKA ANIL LEELAVATI 27 47 20 48 15 24 27 38 16 23 15 18 15 21 12 26 22.0 A168   7.64 24015 BA24015 392

   85 / GUPTA ANUSHKA DASAIPRASAD

GUDDI DEVI

17 24 16 31 13 18 25 26 13 15 15 12 18 22 12 17 22.0 B124   5.64 24119 BA24119 294
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   86   SASANE SUDHIR BHARAT CHHAYA 28 33 16 30 14 12 25 26 14 14 16 17 14 22 13 13 22.0 B128   5.82 24004 BA24004 307

   87   KAMBLE ARJUN SHIVRAJ SUNITA 30 28 17 27 16 12 26 33 16 14 17 15 17 22 10 12 22.0 B+132   6.00 24039 BA24039 312

   88 / PAWAR NEHA NAGESH SAVITA 28 AB 21 35 16 12 29 35 16 13 17 12 15 24 15 17 18.0 F118 24048 BA24048 305

   89 / KEKARE VAISHNAVI SUDAM MANDA 29 42 30 50 16 28 29 44 16 23 18 14 14 25 14 22 22.0 A+184   8.36 24050 BA24050 415

   90 / BHOIR MONIKA RAJENDRA HIRA 31 42 31 50 08 24 26 43 08 21 16 14 16 24 10 23 22.0 A164   7.45 24061 BA24061 387

   91 / SAROGADE JAGRUTI SAVALARAM

HIRA

30 44 29 49 16 27 26 43 17 26 18 15 14 22 12 21 22.0 A+180   8.18 24062 BA24062 413

   92 / DIGHE MADHURA SADASHIV SARIKA 29 AB 16 27 16 13 26 31 16 14 18 15 14 23 12 23 18.0 F116 24075 BA24075 293

   93 / GOLE SONAM LAXMAN SEEMA 22 28 17 27 15 14 28 26 15 18 17 18 15 22 14 12 22.0 B128   5.82 24086 BA24086 308

   94 / KASBE ANJALI VIJAY ASHA 18 AB 16 AB 14 AB 29 AB 08 AB 16 AB 15 AB 14 AB F0 24105 BA24105 130

   95   JADHAV NIKHIL MOHAN SARALA 25 35 22 34 16 16 24 36 17 23 16 07 16 24 12 16 20.0 F144 24199 BA24199 339

Printed on date - 31/01/2026 8 / 14@ 5042/5043/5044, * 5045, # 0.229, EX Exemption, $ Carried Forward, F FailF in front of marks indicates failure



PROGRAMME : SEMESTER :Bachelor of Arts October - 2025EXAMINATION :

Shri Sidh Thakurnath College of Arts and Commerce

Gorakshnath Complex, Manera Road, Opp. Ram Raksha Hospital, Ulhasnagar - 4, Ulhasnagar

Result Register

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

III

Regular(Regular Exam.)

Seat No.

IA SEE

Name Macroecono

mics

History of

Medieval

India

IA SEE

Banking in

India-I

IA SEE

Sum

CG

Credits

Earned

SGPA GradeEnvironment

al

Conservatio

IA SEE

Rural

Enterprises

IA SEE

Lekhan

Kaushalya -

2

IA SEE

Field Project

IA SEE

Introduction

to National

Service

IA SEE
16/40 24/60 16/40 24/60 8/20 12/30 16/40 24/60 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30

Sr.

No.

Roll

No.

IA SEE

Total

Marks

   96   SATPUTE SAHIL GANESH SUREKHA 16 24 16 25 08 19 27 25 08 16 19 16 16 20 10 12 22.0 C112   5.09 24008 BA24008 277

   97 / BAARHE SHITAL NIRMAL VAISHALI 31 42 22 39 17 23 29 33 16 19 18 19 17 19 10 23 22.0 A172   7.82 24026 BA24026 377

   98 / RAUT NITA PANJABRAO CHHAYA 27 46 26 42 15 24 26 40 16 27 17 18 15 19 13 21 22.0 A170   7.73 24056 BA24056 394

   99   SONAWANE NEEL ISHWAR KAMAL 22 27 AB AB 12 AB 29 AB 14 AB 17 AB AB AB 13 AB  4.0 F16 24057 BA24057 134

  100 / JADHAV ALISHA VILAS LUSHA 22 31 16 36 13 19 26 30 16 19 17 12 17 19 12 13 22.0 B+136   6.18 24060 BA24060 318

  101 / NYAYNIT AVANTIKA SANJAY

KALPANA

17 25 17 31 13 19 27 25 14 13 17 15 18 18 13 14 22.0 B122   5.55 24092 BA24092 296

  102 / PATOLE KHAJESHREE ARJUN LAXMI 17 29 16 24 12 19 27 35 14 13 17 18 16 21 14 12 22.0 B+132   6.00 24116 BA24116 304

  103 / PATEKAR AADITI DEVIDAS YAMUNA 23 29 16 27 13 22 25 35 16 21 17 15 17 21 12 17 22.0 B+146   6.64 24118 BA24118 326

  104 / GODBOLE SONALI SHILVAN REKHA 24 34 16 36 16 26 27 34 17 23 17 19 16 22 13 25 22.0 A168   7.64 24152 BA24152 368

  105   BHALERAO SIDDHARTH SANDEEP

SHEETAL

16 26 16 24 15 18 27 25 15 AB 14 0 14 19 12 13 18.0 F90 24163 BA24163 254

  106   BHAGAT AVINASH NARESH PARVATI 16 AB AB AB 08 AB 25 AB 08 AB 16 AB 15 20 14 AB  2.0 F16 24165 BA24165 122

  107 / GAIKWAD PRERNA DINESH ARUNA 20 24 22 34 14 15 27 26 12 15 16 18 16 20 11 23 22.0 B126   5.73 24168 BA24168 313

  108   GHARE NITIN HARI ANJANA 16 24 22 32 10 17 26 27 12 18 06

@2

15 18 22 14 23 22.0 B122   5.55 24170 BA24170 304

  109 / KAMBLE PRANALI PRABHAKAR

AAMRAPALI

22 AB 16 AB 13 AB 27 AB 14 AB 18 AB AB AB 12 AB F0 24200 BA24200 122

  110 / JADHAV MEETALI RAJENDRA

MANISHA

21 28 16 24 13 AB 25 AB 14 21 11 16 16 19 13 16 14.0 F78 24203 BA24203 253
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  111   KAMBLE AKANKSHA GAUTAM

ARCHANA

18 28 32 36 15 24 19 28 14 20 AB AB 17 20 15 21 22.0 F138 22334 BA22334 307

  112 / DUDHAKAR RANITA VITTHAL GANGA 31 56 32 51 17 26 28 47 17 28 16 19 17 21 11 29 24.0 O218   9.08 24009 BA24009 451

  113 / SAVANT ASHWINI PRASHANT

CHANGUNA

32 42 16 35 10 24 28 37 11 23 17 18 17 20 18 14 24.0 A168   7.00 24017 BA24017 362

  114 / BAGUL LATA NITIN KASHIBAI 30 24 27 43 14 12 29 31 14 20 18 18 17 19 13 16 24.0 B+158   6.58 24029 BA24029 345

  115 / PAIKRAO SHRAVANI ARUN SAVITA 25 39 29 26 16 24 27 34 16 22 19 17 15 20 14 24 24.0 A180   7.50 24035 BA24035 367

  116 / KAMBLE NISHA MADHAV KAVITA 27 27 30 40 17 22 31 36 17 22 18 12 17 21 13 16 24.0 A170   7.08 24044 BA24044 366

  117 / BHARSAKHALE DISHA DASHRATH

SINDHU

32 24 30 37 16 25 29 29 15 24 18 15 16 21 15 18 24.0 A172   7.17 24047 BA24047 364

  118 / KHAN AKSHA  KHATOON IRFAN

IBRATUN KHATUN

23 30 27 25 13 23 31 34 15 21 17 12 16 20 16 14 24.0 B+158   6.58 24058 BA24058 337

  119 / RAUT NIKITA KASHINATH SULOCHANA 19 24 24 28 13 15 26 24 13 12 17 18 18 20 17 12 24.0 B134   5.58 24069 BA24069 300

  120 / SALVE SARLA BHIMRAO ALKA 31 41 28 41 15 21 26 32 16 25 16 18 AB AB 12 21 22.0 F162 24076 BA24076 343

  121   GAVALWAD YASHUDAS SANJAY ANITA 30 32 23 50 15 25 27 34 16 24 16 17 18 21 13 26 24.0 A188   7.83 24078 BA24078 387

  122   BHALERAO PRASHANT RAVIKANT

MEERA

24 24 24 41 14 14 27 24 15 12 19 13 16 20 14 12 24.0 B138   5.75 24079 BA24079 313

  123   MORE MAYURESH KAILAS RANJANA 18 24 21 25 11 16 28 25 15 12 19 12 17 19 16 13 24.0 C124   5.17 24081 BA24081 291

  124 / INGALE DIKSHA TUSHAR DURGA 24 25 32 40 13 22 25 25 14 12 17 19 AB AB 14 12 22.0 F136 24091 BA24091 294

  125 / BANSODE SAYALI ANIL KAMAL 23 53 31 50 15 26 29 32 15 24 18 19 15 21 13 24 24.0 A+196   8.17 24100 BA24100 408

  126 / KADAM DIKSHA VILAS KAVITA 19 26 29 40 16 19 29 32 15 17 16 19 16 22 13 14 24.0 B+160   6.67 24102 BA24102 342

  127 / CHAVHAN RENUKA RAJESH SHALINI 22 33 31 52 12 23 25 40 16 22 17 16 18 20 16 24 24.0 A184   7.67 24125 BA24125 387

  128   KHADE YADAV NAVNATH BAIJABAI 16 35 32 38 12 23 25 44 15 20 18 17 17 21 13 19 24.0 A174   7.25 24173 BA24173 365
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  129 / BHAGAT RENU GANESH VANDANA 27 24 31 46 15 18 23 24 14 25 16 16 18 20 13 12 24.0 B+152   6.33 24183 BA24183 342

  130 / DAMODAR RAVINA NAKUL GEETA 26 27 22 40 16 26 29 33 15 22 17 13 15 23 12 28 24.0 A180   7.50 24192 BA24192 367

  131 / ATHAWALE SNEHA DINESH JAYA 22 30 22 44 15 25 29 30 15 21 18 17 16 20 14 17 24.0 A170   7.08 24194 BA24194 355

  132 / MAHIRE SHILPA SHANTARAM LATA 19 24 25 32 15 24 24 29 15 17 16 20 18 21 13 21 24.0 B+152   6.33 24304 BC24304 333
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  133 / PANDA VAIJAYANTHI KRUSHNA

CHANDRA BANITA

16 17 27 0 12 12 26 24 14 13 16 12 18 20 13 13 16.0 F84 24104 BA24104 253

  134 / SHAIKH RESHAM LIYAQATALI AMINA 27 51 32 44 14 24 26 37 15 24 08 16 18 22 14 29 24.0 A186   7.75 24202 BA24202 403
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  135   KOLI HARSHAL MOHAN SAU SHOBHA 17 28 29 51 11 19 28 25 09 14 16 18 15 22 13 15 20.0 B+124   6.20 24018 BA24018 330

  136 / BHALERAO SAMIKSHA SUNIL

MANISHA

16 37 29 49 17 24 29 29 18 26 17 15 14 21 15 19 20.0 A150   7.50 24108 BA24108 376

  137 / KHAN AASIYA AYYAJ YASMEEN 17 45 16 56 19 16 28 38 19 28 17 20 15 20 14 28 20.0 A+162   8.10 24112 BA24112 399

  138 / SAGVEKAR BHAGYASHREE SANJAY

DEEPTI

16 28 28 44 19 18 27 37 19 14 17 15 16 21 13 20 20.0 A142   7.10 24131 BA24131 352

  139 / KATKAR VIDYA NAMDEV MANDA 22 39 25 42 18 21 26 27 18 22 17 18 15 22 13 22 20.0 A146   7.30 24135 BA24135 367

  140   BODKHE PARTH KAILAS JYOTI AB AB 21 35 08 13 25 25 10 17 15 13 16 23 13 21 18.0 F100 24145 BA24145 255

  141   PURI RUDRA MAHADEV SHIVGAURI 16 32 24 32 14 12 25 16 14 13 18 13 15 21 12 17 16.0 F92 24171 BA24171 294

  142 / KAMBLE MAYA PRALHAD SARIKA 16 37 23 42 18 17 27 39 17 20 17 17 15 22 11 26 20.0 A146   7.30 24190 BA24190 364

  143   BHAGADE PRASAD BHAURAO ANJANA 16 30 16 25 14 24 26 25 14 20 17 15 11 18 14 17 20.0 B+122   6.10 24198 BA24198 302
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  144 / KASYAP ANJALI ARJUNKUMAR

LILAWATI

33 48 16 45 16 24 29 44 16 22 14 22 14 25 12 30 22.0 A+186   8.45 24169 BA24169 413
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